
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result ot Master of Technology I Semester Electrical Engineering (Power Electronics & Drives)
examinations Nov./Dec. 202i

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology I Semester
Electrical Engineering (Power Electronics & Drives) examination of this lnstitute held in

Nov./Dec. 2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and ,,R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects
1 Modeling of Electrical Machines

2 Power Conversion Techniques

3 Electric Drives

4 Power Electronics Lab

5 Machines and Drives Lab

6 lntelligent Control

7 Control System Design

8 Optlmization Theory

9 Machine Learning

10 Solar Energy in power Systems

11 Advanced Theory of Electrical Machines

12 Switched Mode power Conversion

Code No.

MEE3COl

MEE3C03

MEESCO5

MEE3LOl

MEE3LO3

MEEl E31

MEEl E33

MEE1E43

MEE IE4T

MEE2E41

MEE3E13

MEE3E1 5

SGPA

8.6316

9.1 579

6.9474

8.3684

8.2105

7.5790

Sr. No. Boll No.

1 32114201

2 32114202

3 321 14203

4 32114204

5 321 14205

6 321 14206

Name

SahilKumar

Sagnik Ghosh

Alok Kumar

Amit Kalyan

Sparsh Bansal

Ashish Kumar Thakur

F_Name

Ravinder Kumar

Subir Ghosh

Anil Kumar Jha

Ramphal

Narendra Kumar Bansal

Nishikant Thakur
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Sr. No. Roll No.

7 32114207

8 321 14208

9 321 14209

10 32114210

1 1 32114211

12 32114215

't3 32114216

14 32114217

15 32114218

16 32114219

17 32114220

1B 32114221

'I 9 32114222

20 32114223

21 32114224

22 32114225

Name

Shashikar Anand

Vivek Chandra

Sunny Kumar

Devendra Kumar

Vipul Kumar Gangwar

Mohd Arif

Ankit Awasthy

Sonu Kumar

Pawan Kumar Mahawar

Yadwinder Kaur

Suvadeep Mandal

Bhavana Agrawal

Vikas Dwivedi

Mahendra PalVerma

Subhash Kumar

F Name

Vidya Nand Singh

Mahendra Prasad

Bhushan Kumar

Devanand Kumar

Pramod Kumar Gangwar

Mohd Hasan

Pramod Awasthy

Raj Kishore Prasad

Sitaram Mahawar

Surjit Singh

Asim Baran Mandal

Shrinivas Agrawal

Ravindra Kumar Dwivedi

Sukhram Bairwa

Ram Autar Pandit

SGPA

9.0000

9.0526

9.0526

7.7368

8.4737

7.2632

9.3'158

8.2105

9.0526

7.8947

9.5790

7.8947

8.7895

7.8421

Re. MEE3L01 (End)

Mukund Kumar Choudhary Choudhary Lalit Kumar Roy

I 2632

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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