NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology I Semester Electrical Engineering (Power Electronics & Drives) examinations Nov./Dec. 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology I Semester Electrical Engineering (Power Electronics & Drives) examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Modeling of Electrical Machines	MEE3C01
2	Power Conversion Techniques	MEE3C03
3	Electric Drives	MEE3C05
4	Power Electronics Lab	MEE3L01
5	Machines and Drives Lab	MEE3L03
6	Intelligent Control	MEE1E31
7	Control System Design	MEE1E33
8	Optimization Theory	MEE1E43
9	Machine Learning	MEE1E47
10	Solar Energy in Power Systems	MEE2E41
11	Advanced Theory of Electrical Machines	MEE3E13
12	Switched Mode Power Conversion	MEE3E15

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
1	32114201	Sahil Kumar	Ravinder Kumar	8.6316
2	32114202	Sagnik Ghosh	Subir Ghosh	9.1579
3	32114203	Alok Kumar	Anil Kumar Jha	6.9474
4	32114204	Amit Kalyan	Ramphal	8.3684
5	32114205	Sparsh Bansal	Narendra Kumar Bansal	8.2105
6	32114206	Ashish Kumar Thakur	Nishikant Thakur	7.5790

2 6 MAR 2022

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
7	32114207	Shashikar Anand	Vidya Nand Singh	9.0000
8	32114208	Vivek Chandra	Mahendra Prasad	9.0526
9	32114209	Sunny Kumar	Bhushan Kumar	9.0526
10	32114210	Devendra Kumar	Devanand Kumar	7.7368
11	32114211	Vipul Kumar Gangwar	Pramod Kumar Gangwar	8.4737
12	32114215	Mohd Arif	Mohd Hasan	7.2632
13	32114216	Mukund Kumar Choudhary	Choudhary Lalit Kumar Roy	9.3158
14	32114217	Ankit Awasthy	Pramod Awasthy	8.2105
15	32114218	Sonu Kumar	Raj Kishore Prasad	9.0526
16	32114219	Pawan Kumar Mahawar	Sitaram Mahawar	7.8947
17	32114220	Yadwinder Kaur	Surjit Singh	9.5790
18	32114221	Suvadeep Mandal	Asim Baran Mandal	7.8947
19	32114222	Bhavana Agrawal	Shrinivas Agrawal	8.7895
20	32114223	Vikas Dwivedi	Ravindra Kumar Dwivedi	7.8421
21	32114224	Mahendra Pal Verma	Sukhram Bairwa	Re. MEE3L01 (End)
22	32114225	Subhash Kumar	Ram Autar Pandit	9.2632

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 2 6 MAR 2022

Prof. In-Charge (Examinations)

Road Ly